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Participants

Nation Name Club  yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BARNES-WEBB Richard GA TFS Johannesburg 1973 L M 2.17 Non

BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 1988 R M 2.3 RSA00000000 yes

COETZEE Abraham Hunter FS VASK Bloemfontein 1998 R M 2.7 RSA00000000 yes

HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996 R M 2.6 RSA00000000 yes

HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2000 R M 2.15 RSA00000000 yes

HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC 1962 R M 2.23 RSA00000000 yes

LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg 1946 R F 2.12 RSA00000000 yes

MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC 1991 R M 2.1 RSA00000000 yes

SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 2.4 RSA00000000 Non

SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966 R M 2.14 yes

STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952 M 2.5 RSA00000000 yes

 11 Participants (9 present)
 

1 Nations, 11 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 001 96.0 RSA MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC M yes

2. 2 003 77.0 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC M yes

3. 2 004 76.0 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg M Non

4. 2 005 55.0 RSA STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg M yes

5. 2 006 46.0 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes

6. 2 007 41.0 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

7. 2 012 24.0 RSA LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg F yes

8. 2 014 18.0 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

9. 2 015 14.0 RSA HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club M yes

10. 2 017 11.0 RSA BARNES-WEBB Richard GA TFS Johannesburg M Non

11. 2 023 7.0 RSA HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrensäbel Sabre male Senior
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Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
20.03. 17:47

9 Participants
1 Pools 5 Pool size
1 Pools 4 Pool size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.03. 17:47

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrensäbel Sabre male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 1

RAIZMAN Alex, RSA GA OFC Johannesburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

HOWITT Andrew RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 1 D3 D2 V5 V5 2 15 11 0.500 4 3.

MALULEKE Joseph RSA Soweto FC 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.

COETZEE Abraham Hunter RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 2.

HUMAN Alexander RSA Jeppe Fencing Club 4 D1 D4 D4 V5 1 14 18 0.250 -4 4.

HUSE Martin RSA Maestro FC 5 D0 D1 D2 D3 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 2

TITUS Marius, RSA WC SFA Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

BLAKEMAN Mitchum RSA Maestro FC 1 V5 V5 V5 3 15 6 1.000 9 1.

LANGTON Marguerite RSA TFS Johannesburg 2 D0 D0 D1 0 1 15 0.000 -14 4.

SCHRODER Jurgen RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 D3 V5 V5 2 13 8 0.667 5 2.

STAFFORD Michael RSA OFC Johannesburg 4 D3 V5 D3 1 11 11 0.333 0 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum Maestro FC 3 3 15 6 1.000 9 Q

2 RSA MALULEKE Joseph Soweto FC 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

3 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter VASK Bloemfontein 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

4 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen VASK Bloemfontein 2 3 13 8 0.667 5 Q

5 RSA HOWITT Andrew Ere Sabel Mokopane 2 4 15 11 0.500 4 Q

6 RSA STAFFORD Michael OFC Johannesburg 1 3 11 11 0.333 0 Q

7 RSA HUMAN Alexander Jeppe Fencing Club 1 4 14 18 0.250 -4 Q

8 RSA HUSE Martin Maestro FC 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

9 RSA LANGTON Marguerite TFS Johannesburg 0 3 1 15 0.000 -14 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale
 Piste 1

1
BLAKEMAN Mitchum
KN Maestro FC

RSA V 15

8
HUSE Martin
KN Maestro FC

RSA D 4

 R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)

 Piste 2

5
HOWITT Andrew
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA V 15

4
SCHRODER Jurgen
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 12

 R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

 Piste 2

3
COETZEE Abraham Hunter
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA V 15

6
STAFFORD Michael
GA OFC Johannesburg

RSA D 11

 R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

 Piste 1

7
HUMAN Alexander
GA Jeppe Fencing Club

RSA D 5

2
MALULEKE Joseph
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

 R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)

Piste 2

BLAKEMAN Mitchum
KN Maestro FC

RSA V 15

HOWITT Andrew (5)
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA D 14

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 1

COETZEE Abraham Hunter
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 13

MALULEKE Joseph
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

Piste 1

BLAKEMAN Mitchum
KN Maestro FC

RSA D 6

MALULEKE Joseph
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC 1991

2 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 1988

3 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996

3 RSA COETZEE Abraham Hunter FS VASK Bloemfontein 1998

Table of 8

5 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966

6 RSA STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952

7 RSA HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2000

8 RSA HUSE Martin KN Maestro FC 1962

First round

9 RSA LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg 1946
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
Pools

20.03.

DE

20.03.
Ref Vid Ass

RSA B B B RAIZMAN Alex 1 3 4 0 0

N N P TITUS Marius 1 3 4 0 0

2 Referees


